
CELL:NO-7631270396 (RAMCHANDRA PRASAD) CELL.NO- 9798996166 (KAPIL PD,DRIVER)

CELL:NO- 9931895348 (MANOJ SINGH,BUS OWNER.)

STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME

PANI  TANKI (NEAR A.N.COLLEGE)                                                                             5:40AM JAKKANPUR THANA 5:45AM GORIA MATH 5:40AM

GYAN GANGA 5:42AM SIPARA PUL 5:55AM BHAGH MURTI 5:45AM

BORING RD. CHAURAHA 5:45AM BEUR JAIL 6:00AM HI -Q (KACHHI TALAB) 5:50AM

PANCH MUKHI MANDIR 5:47AM BEUR MORE 6:05AM CHITKOHRA 6:00AM

RAJAPUR PUL 5:50AM ANISABAD MORE 6:10AM ANISABAD MORE NA

LCT GHAT 5:53AM CHITKOHRA MORE 6:12AM SAKET VIHAR NA

KURJI MORE 5:57AM RAJBANSHI NAGAR MANDIR NA PHULWARI THANA NA

POLYTECHNIC 6:00AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM

LITTI HUT 6:05AM

LOHA GATE 6:07AM

DEV DARBAR MARRIGE HALL 6:08AM

CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR 6:10AM STOPPAGE TIME CELL.NO- 7255061555 (SHATRUDHAN BUS OWNER)

SCHOLARS ABODE SCHOOL 6:12AM RAJIV NAGAR THANA 5:45AM

ASHINIA MORE NA GHURDAUR MORE 5:50AM STOPPAGE TIME

DPS MORE 6:20AM DIGHA (ASH-DIG MORE) 5:55AM AIIMS GOLOUMBER 5:45AM

ABHIYANTA NAGAR 6:22AM MITHILA COLONY 5:57AM DOCTORS RESS 5:50AM

DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM NASRIGANJ/DANAPUR COURT 6:00AM MOURYA VIHAR 5:55AM

TAKIYAPAR NAGAR PARISHAD 6:02AM LAKH PAR 6:00AM

CHOTI MACHUA TOLI 6:05AM MOTICHOWK 6:05AM

HATHIKHANA MORE 6:15AM KHAGAUL THANA 6:10AM

STOPPAGE TIME SAGUNA MORE 6:20AM DRM OFFICE 6:15AM

HANUMAN NAGAR PANI TANKI 5:30AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM GARIKHANA 6:20AM

SAI NETRAYLAYA 5:35AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM

TEMPOO STAND 5:37AM

PANCHMUKHI MANDIR 5:40AM CELL.NO-9335850054 (BHOLU, DRIVER)

SHALIMAR SWEETS 5:43AM CELL.NO- 9142139306 (SURAJ, KHALASI)

RAJENDRA NAGAR GOLAMBER
5:45AM STOPPAGE TIME

NALA ROAD 5:50AM STOPPAGE TIME BIRLA COLONY GATE 5:55AM

UMA CINEMA HALL 5:52AM DR.BHARAT SINGH CLINIC 5:45AM PHULWARI GUMTI 6:00AM

B BHATTACHARYA ROAD 5:52AM DAV BSEB 5:50AM MAHUA BAGH 6:02AM

DAK BANGLOW CHAURAHA 5:57AM BOARD COLONY SHIV MANDIR 5:52AM BMP TALAB 6:05AM

INCOME TAX GOLOUMBER 6:00AM RAJBANSHI NAGAR MANDIR 5:55AM MAZAR 6:08AM

HIGH COURT MORE 6:02AM SHEKPURA MORE 6:00AM JAGDEOPATH MORE 6:10AM

PUNAICHAK (BAILEY ROAD) 6:05AM RAZA BAZAR 6:05AM ARA GARDEN 6:12AM

SARDAR PATEL BHAWAN 6:10AM PARAS HOSPITAL 6:07AM DPS MORE NA

DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM KHAJPURA SHIV MANDIR 6:10AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM

JAGDEOPATH MORE
NA

ROUTE NO-11 (BR-01PK1714) 

DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM CELL.NO-9661252128 (SUNIL KUMAR)

CELL.NO- 9835633630 (MANOJ SINGH, BUS OWNER) CELL.NO-

STOPPAGE TIME

STOPPAGE TIME HANUMAN NAGAR PANI TANKI5:50AM

POLICE COLONY 5:45AM STOPPAGE TIME SAI NETRALAYA 5:55AM

SAKET VIHAR 5:50AM TARA TOWER  5:45AM TEMPOO STAND 6:00AM

KHOJA IMLI 5:55AM AG COLONY MORE  5:50AM PACHMUKHI MANDIR 6:05AM

MAHVIR CANCER HOSPITAL 6:00AM AG COLONYPARK 5:52AM SHALIMAR SWEETS 6:10AM

PHULWARI BLOCK 6:05AM FRIENDS COLONY 5:55AM                       CELL:NO-7870907965 (RAJU RANJAN )UNDER CHRIYATAD BRIDGE 6:15AM

TAMTAM PARAO 6:10AM ASHINA PHASE 1 5:57AM RAJBHAWAN 6:20AM

PHULWARI THANA 6:15AM PARAS GARDEN 6:00AM RAJBANSHI NAGAR MANDIR 6:25AM

BMP-16 6:20AM RAMNAGRI MORE 6:05AM RUKUNPURA 6:30AM

LAKHPAR 6:22AM LADDU GOPAL 6:07AM IAS COLONY 6:32AM

DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM PASSPORT OFFICE(ASH-DIGHA RD) 6:10AM 6:37AM

ASHINIA MORE 6:15AM DAV KHAGAUL 6:45AM

DAV KHAGAUL 6:30AM PRINCIPAL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTT. ROAD, KHAGAUL,PATNA

ROUTE NO-01   (BR01PE-0775) ROUTE NO-04  (BR29H5101) 

ROUTE NO-02     (BR01PE-0773)            

CELL:NO- 9835909619 (DRIVER)

BUS SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES  I TO VII (w.e.f 28.04.2022)
ROUTE NO-08  (BR01AP8564)

CELL.NO- 9199709514 (GUDDU ,DRIVER)

CELL:NO-8579883323 (BABLU KUMAR) CELL.NO-

ROUTE NO-05     (BR-1AP  6832)

CELL.NO-8789317201 (OM PRAKASH)

CELL.NO-9934655148 (SANJAY SINGH) ROUTE NO-09 (BR01AP9149) 

CELL.NO-

CELL:NO- 9661252123 (MAHAVIR)

CELL:NO-8507905083 (BHARAT)

ROUTE NO-10  (BR-01PC 3356) 

ROUTE NO-06 (BR01PE0774) 

CELL.NO-9835658329 (ASHOK KUMAR)

CELL.NO-7870907965 (RAJU RANJAN)

ROUTE NO-03      (BR01PF4867) 

ROUTE NO-7 ( BR01PK1714)

CELL.NO-8789655237 (SUNIL KUMAR)

CELL.NO-9123199805 (CHHOTU)


